Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

JW MARRIOTT

900 W Olympic Blvd,
Los Angeles, Ca. 90015

EVENT DATE: MAY 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY 5/26 TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft

Ava Arm Chair, Grey

Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft
- IN THE BEST CONDITIONS

Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe

Yves Side Table, Gold

Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose

Victoria Mirror, Custom Color TBD

Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood
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Kanda Side Table

S
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Qtty

10

10

24

ORDER #006377

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: May 7, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$350.00 T
$150.00 T
$250.00 T
$75.00 T
$95.00 T
$55.00 T
$450.00 T
$11.00 T
$45.00 T

Total

$350.00

$900.00

$500.00

$750.00

$190.00

$550.00

$900.00

$264.00

$225.00
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Description

Marble Bar Cart

Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black

Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft

Yves Coffee Table, Gold

Half Round Stage, 6ft x 16" Height

*Color Tbd* Marlite Cover, 6ft x 16"

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/15/2025 @ 03:19 PM PST

Qtty

3

Price

§75.00

$450.00

$1,300.00

$150.00

$§275.00

$162.00

$200.00
$150.00

$150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$225.00

$900.00

$1,300.00

$600.00

$§275.00

$162.00

$200.00
$600.00

$600.00

$8,091.00
$1,400.00
$678.58
($1,148.10)
$9,021.48
($0.00)
$9,021.48
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