ORDER #006377

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: May 7, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: JW MARRIOTT 900 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, Ca. 90015

EVENT DATE: MAY 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: MONDAY 5/26 TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Grey	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft IN THE BEST CONDITIONS	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe	10	\$75.00	Т	\$750.00
	Yves Side Table, Gold	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Celine Ottoman, Dusty Rose	10	\$55.00	Т	\$550.00
	Victoria Mirror, Custom Color TBD	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Bentwood Chair, Fruitwood	24	\$11.00	Т	\$264.00
	Kanda Side Table	5	\$45.00	Т	\$225.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Marble Bar Cart	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00
	Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Yves Coffee Table, Gold	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Half Round Stage, 6ft x 16" Height	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Color Tbd Marlite Cover, 6ft x 16"	1	\$162.00	Т	\$162.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$8,091.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,400.00
			Taxes:		\$678.58
			Discour		(\$1,148.10)
			Total:		\$9,021.48
			Paymer Balan		(\$0.00) \$9,021.48
			Daldi	CE.	95,0∠1.40